MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

CASUAL FRIDAY 23.02.2024

Fecha Listado: 23/02/2024
Hora Listado: 19:19:50

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HCP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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DE SITJAR DE TOGORES ESCRIB
MALDONADO GONZALEZ, LUIS
MALDONADO GARCIA-PERTIERRA,
TORROBA SANZ, JUAN

SAENZ DE HEREDIA AREA, RAFA
ROJAS TAMES, JORGE DE ASIS
GOMEZ PEREZ, RUFINO

DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ-OLANO VILARINO, A
GIL-CASARES, LUIS PELAYO
RAMO BASAGOITI, IGNACIO
BRAVO PADILLA, JAIME

RAMO KALKUS, ALEJANDRO
ITURRIZA GUTIERREZ, MARCO
BOHORQUEZ CRESPIDER DE V, J
MENDEZ CALLEJA, EMMA
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
AGUILAR URQUIJO, BRUNO
BALMASEDA RUEDA, IGNACIO
MORENES MARIATEGUI, INIGO
ORIOL FABRA, JOSE MARIA
RUANO DE FRUTOS, JUAN PABLO
FRIAS LEAL, IGNACIO

GARCIA REAL, JOSE MARIA
HERNANDEZ CANIZARES, MIGUEL

CLUB

JARAMA RACE
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC

GREEN PADDOCK
CENTRO NACIONAL
MONTEALVAR
JARAMA RACE
JARAMA RACE
VILLA DE MADRID
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
RETAMARES

RCG VISTA HERMO
EL BIERZO

EL BIERZO

PUERTA HIERRO
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
CUENCA GOLF
CENTRO NACIONAL

PARAMO GONZALEZ-ARNAO, SANT FEDERACION MADR

MUNOZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL
CAMPANO SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
PEREZ AZNAR, PILAR

ESC LA CARTUJA
VILLA DE MADRID
RSHECC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,3
11,4
20,8
1,8

1,3

1,7

22,5
1,8

12,6
11,3
19,1
7,7

10,0
6,9

7,6

11,1
10,0
19,8
14,0
14,6
11,6
11,0
11,9
15,9
17,6
19,0
30,4
20,8
11,9
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FECHA: 23/02/2024 CODIGO: 883424604
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17
10
20
0
0
0
23
0
13
10
18
6
9
5
6
11
9
19
13
14
10
10
11
15
17
18
30
31
12

1a

62
63
65
69
69
69
69
70
70
73
73
75
75
78
79
80
81
81
85
87

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

62
63
65
69
69
69
69
70
70
73
73
75
75
78
79
80
81
81
85
87
Dsc
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



